                     RN-131G & RN-131C
www.rovingnetworks.com      RN-131-DS v2.5 5/11/2010
809 University Avenue • Los Gatos, CA 95032  • Tel (408) 395-6539 •  info@RovingNetworks.com
~ page 1 ~
WiFly GSX 802.11 b/g
Wireless LAN Module
Features
• Qualified 2.4GHz IEEE 802.11b/g transceiver

EN 60950-1:2001+A11:2004
RoHs Compliant
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RN-131G Industrial Temperature  (-30 to + 85 C )  With chip antenna and U.FL connector
RN-131C Commercial Temperature  (0 to + 70 C )  With chip antenna and U.FL connector
RN-131G-EVAL Development Kit for the RN-131G (Includes the RN-131G module)
RN-134 SuRFboard carrier PCB  for RN-131,  RS-232, LEDs, power regulator. Sensor connections
RN-SMA4-RP 4” external antenna with reverse polarity SMA connector.  Used with RN-UFL-SMA6
RN-UFL-SMA6 6 inch cable with U.FL connector on one end and  SMA on the other
For other configurations, contact Roving Networks directly.
Visit http://www.rovingnetworks.com  for current pricing and a list of distributors carrying our products.
Copyright © 2009 Roving Networks. All rights reserved.
Roving Networks reserves the right to make corrections, modifications, and other changes to its products,
documentation and services at any time. Customers should obtain the latest relevant information before placing
orders and should verify that such information is current and complete.
Roving Networks assumes no liability for applications assistance or customer product design. Customers are
responsible for their products and applications using Roving Networks components. To minimize the risks associated
with customer products and applications, customers should provide adequate design and operating safeguards.
                     RN-131G & RN-131C
www.rovingnetworks.com      RN-131-DS v2.5 5/11/2010
809 University Avenue • Los Gatos, CA 95032  • Tel (408) 395-6539 •  info@RovingNetworks.com
~ page 11 ~
Roving Networks products are not authorized for use in safety-critical applications (such as life support) where a
failure of the Roving Networks product would reasonably be expected to cause severe personal injury or death,